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UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first
year students
admitted in
the year

No. of first
year students

Academic
Year

intake in the
year

(2012-13) 300 289 (2013-14)
(2013-14) 300 271 (2014-15)
(2014-15) 586 305 (2015-16)

No. of Academic
students Year
admitted

through

Lateral entry

0 (2014-15)
0 (2015-16)
0 (2016-17)

Socially
Challenged
(SC+ST+OBC
Including
male &
female)

Economically
Backward
(Including
male &
female)

525 1633

No. of
students
placed

No. of students
graduating in
minimum
stipulated time

115 85
146 95
82 33

No. of
students
receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships
from the
State and
Central
Government

319

No. of
students
receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships
from
Institution
Funds

15

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

5100000 (fifty one lakhs)

5700000 ( fifty seven lakhs )

1980000 (Nineteen lakh eighty

thousans)

No. of
students
receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships
from the
Private
Bodies

18

26

Studies

No. of
students
who are not
receiving
any
Freeships /
Scholarships

1817

No. of students
selected for Higher




Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

|
|

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources
(excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 55000 (fifty five thousand) 250000 (two lakhs fifty thousand) 0 (zero)

New Equipment for Laboratories 100000 (one lakh) 63000 (sixty three thousand) 90700 (ninety thousand seven
hundred)

Engineering Workshops 0 (zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

Studios 0 (zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

Otgeé e_>|<g_end)iture on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land 500000 (five lakhs) 500000 (five lakhs) 300000 (three lakhs)

and Building

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 37040422 (three crore seventy 32452181 (three crore twenty four =~ 33533340 (three crore thirty five
lakhs forty thousand four lakhs fifty two thousand one lakhs thirty three thousand three
hundred twenty two) hundred eighty one) hundred forty )

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running 46000 (four six thousand) 40000 (forty thousand) 32000 (thirty two thousand)

expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 280000 (Two lakhs eighty 34000 (Thirty four thousand) 256000 (Two lakhs fifty six
thousand) thousand)



1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?
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Faculty Details

Name

Atul Gogoi

Badan Kalita

Baharul Islam

Basanta Dutta

Age

49

47

56

47

Designation

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant

Gender

Male

Male

Female

Male

Qualification

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.A

M. Phil

Experience
(In Months)

264

246

352

245

Is Associated
Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently
working with
institution?
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining Date

28-07-1995

02-01-1997

26-08-1988

14-02-1997

Leaving Date

Association
type

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /



10

11

12

13

14

Bharat
Hazarika

Bhaskarjit
Borah

Bidyut Chutia
Biju kr
Sonowal

Binita Chaharia

Bubul kr Saikia

Champa Tamuli

Dehojit Dutta

Depali Das

Devajyoti
Chetia

50

35

54

40

32

48

49

40

45

43

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Dean / Principal /

Director / Vice
Chancellor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

M. Phil

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

M.A

264

91

306

199

13

264

28

174

190

72

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

11-06-1995

12-05-2010

01-04-1992

03-08-2000

23-05-2016

01-11-2013

10-03-2015

08-09-2002

19-03-2001

01-10-2011

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Diganta Gogoi
Jully Gohain
Neoge

Jyoti Boruah
Lichamoni
Baruah Gogoi

Manash Protim

Borah

Marami Gohain

Mina Borah

Monuz Neog

Mrinmoi kakoti

Prafulla Nath

Ramesh Kakoti

54

49

55

37

43

52

46

44

47

43

55

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.A

M.A

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

245

242

352

111

172

264

124

174

244

187

348

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

14-02-1997

03-05-1997

26-08-1988

01-05-2008

09-03-2003

29-07-1995

01-05-2007

10-02-2003

20-02-1997

12-01-2002

10-10-1988

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Rasmi Dutta

Rinku Dutta

Rumi Dutta

Runali
Goswami

Sampurna
Chaliha

Soneswari
Saikia

Swapna Dutta

Swapnali
Borgohain

42

46

52

49

58

59

48

48

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.A

Ph.D

M.A

M.A

Ph.D

M. Phil

173

156

306

280

352

363

280

261

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

09-03-2003

30-08-2004

01-04-1992

11-08-1994

25-08-1988

01-04-1987

10-08-1994

27-09-1995

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



